
Westwood Community School Breakfast and Lunch Menu 2011-2012. 

Alternate menu for Jr. and Sr. High Students.  Milk and Chocolate Milk is served with every meal.  

(Menu is subject to change.) 

 

Prices:  Elementary Lunch - $1.70 daily, High School Lunch - $1.85 daily 

Elem. and High School Breakfast - $1.05 daily 

Beginning January 1, 2012 lunch prices increase by $0.05, new prices posted on menu. 

BREAKFAST 

Monday 

Cereal – Toast 

Juice – Milk  

Tuesday 

Pancake 

Juice - Milk 

Wednesday 

Eggs – toast 
Juice - Milk 

Thursday 

French Toast 

Sausage Patty  

Juice - Milk 

Friday  

Donuts   -OR- 

Cinnamon Roll 

Juice – Milk  

  

LUNCH 

Thursday, January 5
th

 

Happy New Year! 

Chicken nuggets 

Mashed potatoes & gravy 

Sandwich – fruit – dessert 

 

Friday, January 6
th

 

Nachos – green beans 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Monday, January 9
th

 

Hamburger/cheeseburger 

French fries – fruit – dessert 

 

Tuesday, January 10
th

 

Chicken noodle soup 

Egg salad or PBJ sandwich 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Wednesday, January 11
th

 

Pizza – lettuce salad 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Thursday, January 12
th

 

Tuna & noodles – peas 

PBJ sandwich – fruit – dessert 

Alt.: Creamed sausage biscuit 

 

Friday, January 13
th

 

Hot dog/chili dog 

Potato wedges 

Fruit - dessert 

Monday, January 16
th

 

Hard/soft shell taco - fruit 

Lettuce & cheese – dessert 

Alt.: Chicken Fajitas 

 

Tuesday, January 17
th

 

Pork tenderloin on a bun 

French fries 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Wednesday, January 18
th

 

2 hour late start - PD
 

Crispy chicken wrap 

Cheese – lettuce – carrots 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Thursday, January 19
th

 

Spaghetti – garlic bread 

Lettuce salad – fruit  

 

Friday, January 20
th

 

Hot turkey sandwich 

Mashed potatoes - peas 

Fruit – jell-o 

 

Monday, January 23
rd

 

Macaroni & cheese 

BBQ hot dogs – fruit – dessert 

Butter sandwich 

Alt.: Baked potato  

 

 

Tuesday, January 24
th

 

Chicken patty – sandwich 

Mashed potatoes & gravy 

Cherry crisp 

 

Wednesday, January 25
th

 

Chili & crackers 

Carrot & celery sticks 

Cinnamon roll – fruit 

 

Thursday, January 26
th

 

Hot beef sandwich 

Cooked carrots – fruit –

dessert 

 

Friday, January 27
th

 

No Preschool
 

Grilled ham & cheese sandwich 

French fries 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Monday, January 30
th

 

Taco salad – lettuce & cheese 

Potato rounds – fruit – dessert 

 

Tuesday, January 31
st
 

Fish sandwich - fruit 

Cheesy potatoes – dessert 

Alt.: Chicken Fried Rice 

             



 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 


